
2ª ETAPA CODF 2025
Fazenda Água Limpa UNB-PARKWAY 25.5.2025

CLUBE DE ORIENTAÇÃO ROCHA

Luís Gustavo Gonçalves Montes
Clube de Orientação Tiradentes
Course : H35A
Distance : 7300m (Climbing 130m)
Time : 3:26:40 (28'19"/km)

6/7 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Bruno Carlos De Paiva Campos 1:47:03
2. Rildo Machado Ferreira 1:50:00
3. Everson Cruz De Lima 2:26:02

1. 46 00:03:02 396m 7'40"/km
2. 64 00:03:50 00:06:52 395m 9'42"/km
3. 32 00:21:20 00:28:12 342m 62'23"/km
4. 33 00:04:18 00:32:30 328m 13'07"/km
5. 39 00:06:16 00:38:46 423m 14'49"/km
6. 49 00:15:45 00:54:31 901m 17'29"/km
7. 51 00:03:36 00:58:07 322m 11'11"/km
8. 50 00:14:14 01:12:21 538m 26'27"/km
9. 53 00:43:54 01:56:15 239m 183'41"/km

10. 38 00:16:21 02:12:36 598m 27'20"/km
11. 36 00:31:14 02:43:50 453m 68'57"/km
12. 77 00:20:12 03:04:02 359m 56'16"/km
13. 41 00:02:59 03:07:01 274m 10'53"/km
14. 79 00:03:07 03:10:08 361m 8'38"/km
15. 62 00:02:53 03:13:01 306m 9'25"/km
16. 75 00:05:03 03:18:04 376m 13'26"/km
17. 56 00:03:00 03:21:04 252m 11'54"/km
18. 74 00:01:29 03:22:33 140m 10'36"/km
19. 71 00:03:58 03:26:31 181m 21'55"/km
20. 999 00:00:09 03:26:40 64m 2'21"/km
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